
LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE ON  

‘PHLEBOTOMY TECHNIQUES’ STARTING FROM 11TH FEB 2023 

 

S.No.  Registration No.  Name of Student 

1 2223635 Akashdeep singh 

2 2223636 Amrit singh 

3 2223637 Ankit 

4 2223638 Ankita 

5 2223639 Anmol Kaur 

6 2223640 Balister 

7 2223641 Chandandeep singh 

8 2223642 Deepshikha 

9 2223643 Dinesh badgal 

10 2223644 Divanshi 

11 2223646 Gurleen kaur 

12 2223647 Gurpreet singh 

13 2223648 Honey 

14 2223649 Jagroop Singh 

15 2223651 Jaskaran singh 

16 2223652 Jasleen kaur 

17 2223653 Kamal krishan 

18 2223654 Kamini 

19 2223655 Karan sharma 

20 2223656 Karandeep Singh 

21 2223658 Kirti 

22 2223659 Komalpreet MS 

23 2223660 Komalpreet JS 

24 2223661 Krishna 

25 2223662 Lovedeep singh 

26 2223663 Manjot kaur 

27 2223664 Manmeet kaur 

28 2223665 Manpreet Kaur 

29 2223666 Mansi 

30 2223667 Muhamad Arshad 

31 2223669 Neeraj 

32 2223670 Palkdeep 

33 2223672 Paramjit Singh 

34 2223673 Rajwant kaur 

35 2223674 Rajwant kaur SS 

36 2223675 Rajwant kaur BS 

37 2223676 Randheer singh 

38 2223677 Ravinder singh 

39 2223678 Ritik 

40 2223679 Sachin maurya 

41 2223681 Sanjay singh 



42 2223682 Saresht kumar 

43 2223683 Shaina 

44 2223685 Simarjeet kaur 

45 2223686 Simranjeet kaur 

46 2223687 Snehpreet kaur 

47 2223688 Sukhmanpreet 

48 
2223690 Syed bais ali andrabi 

49 2223692 Vanshika 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS ENROLLED IN HANDS ON TRAINING 

ON INSTRUMENT USED IN FORMULATION AND EVALUATION OF 

DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS KCP-VAC 30 

 

Sr. No.  Reg. No. Name of Student Branch 

1 1912460 Abhay Chawla B PHARM 

2 1912461 Abhay Dhawan B PHARM 

3 1912462 Akashdeep Singh BPHARM 

4 1912463 Akshit Gill B PHARM 

5 1912464 Amanat Kaur B PHARM 

6 1912465 Amandeep Kaur BPHARM 

7 1912468 Ankush B PHARM 

8 1912469 Arshdeep Singh B PHARM 

9 1912470 Asees Pal Singh BPHARM 

10 1912471 Avneet Singh B PHARM 

11 1912472 Bhagwant Singh B PHARM 

12 1912473 Bhannu Vashista BPHARM 

13 1912474 Davinder Singh B PHARM 

14 1912475 Diya Mehra B PHARM 

15 1912476 Gaurav Thakur BPHARM 

16 1912477 Gautam B PHARM 

17 1912478 Gavin Gaurav Raj B PHARM 

18 1912479 Guddu Kumar BPHARM 

19 1912480 Gurmanpreet Kaur B PHARM 

20 1912481 Gursimran Kaur B PHARM 

21 1912482 Harkirat Singh BPHARM 

22 
1912483 

Harpal Singh 

Sachdeva 

B PHARM 

23 1912484 Jagtar Singh B PHARM 

24 1912485 Jashandeep Singh BPHARM 

25 1912486 Jasleeen Kaur B PHARM 

26 
1912488 

Karanbir Singh 

Hundal 

B PHARM 

27 1912489 Khushleen Kaur BPHARM 

28 1912490 Lakshay Suri B PHARM 

29 1912491 Lovepreet Singh BPHARM 

30 1912492 Lovepreet Singh(I.S) B PHARM 

31 1912494 Manish Singh B PHARM 

32 1912495 Manpreet Singh BPHARM 

33 1912496 Mohammad sohrab B PHARM 

34 1912498 Mohit Kumar B PHARM 

35 1912499 Mohit Sharma BPHARM 

36 1912500 Muskan Bedi B PHARM 

37 1912502 Nikhil Wahi B PHARM 

38 1912503 Piyush BPHARM 

39 1912504 Pritpal Kaur Malhi B PHARM 



40 1912505 Rishab Arora B PHARM 

41 1912507 Ritesh Bhanot BPHARM 

42 1912508 Ritesh Bajaj B PHARM 

43 1912509 Robinpreet Kaur B PHARM 

44 1912510 Rohit Kumar BPHARM 

45 1912512 Shivam B PHARM 

46 1912513 Shubham Guleria B PHARM 

47 1912514 Simran Kaur BPHARM 

48 1912515 Sukhmanpreet Singh B PHARM 

49 1912516 Suryanshu B PHARM 

50 1912518 Varun Mahajan BPHARM 

51 1912519 Vishal B PHARM 

52 2015769 Gazal B PHARM 

53 2015771 Jasmine Kaur BPHARM 

54 2015772 Malika Sharma  B PHARM 

56 2015775 Samiksha Devi  B PHARM 

57 2015776 Sandeep Kaur BPHARM 

58 2015777 Sandeep Kaur B PHARM 

59 2015778 Sarvpreet Singh  B PHARM 

    
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS IN CERTIFICATE COURSE ON 

“HUMAN VALUES AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS” STARTING FROM 

18TH FEBRUARY 2023. 

 

 

S.No Reg. no Student Name Father's Name 

1 2216795 Aasbir Kaur Navdeep singh 

2 2216796 Abhijeet Singh Avtar Singh 

3 2216797 Abhikaran Singh Sukhdeep Singh 

4 2216799 Abhishek Sharma Rajesh Sharma 

5 2216800 Afreen Zafar MD Zafar Imam 

6 2216801 Agamdeep Singh Kulbir Singh 

7 2216802 Akashdeep Singh Sukhwinder Singh 

8 2216804 Anjali Deepak kumar 

9 2216805 Ankush Kumar Ramesh kumar 

10 2216806 Anmol Singh Lakhbir Singh 

11 2216807 Avtar Singh S.Surinder singh 

12 2216808 Balwant Singh Jarnail singh 

13 2216809 Daljeet Singh Jasvinder singh 

14 2216810 Garvit Chander Rakesh Chander Choudhary 

15 2216812 Gurpreet Kaur Gurmej Singh  

16 2216813 Harjot Singh Saini Manjeet Singh 

17 2216815 Harsh Bawa Davinder Singh  

18 2216816 Harshdeep Singh Varinder kumar 

19 2216817 Harshpreet Singh Harmeet singh 

20 2216818 Himangi Karmjit Singh  

21 2216819 Jagnamay Kohli Raman Kumar 

22 2216820 Jaismeen Kaur Vinay Kohli  

23 2216821 Jasbinder Singh Gill Sukhaj Singh  

24 2216823 Jasmeen Kaur Surjit singh 

25 2216824 Jitesh Sharma Kuldeep Singh  

26 2216825 Kavish Sharma Vivek sharma  

27 2216826 Kiranjit Kaur Narinder sharma  

28 2216828 Manav Kumar Gursharanjit Singh  

29 2216830 Manraj Singh Roshan Lal  

30 2216831 Mohneet Kaur Ravi Kumar  

31 2216832 Naaz Kaura Kuldeep Singh  

32 2216833 Navneet Kaur Kuldip singh  

33 2216834 Nikhil Kakkar Sandeep kaura  

34 2216835 Parampreet Singh Gurmeet Singh  

35 2216836 Paras Sharma Rajiv kumar 



36 2216837 Parul Ranjit Singh  

37 2216838 
Parbhat Kumar 

Chaudhary 

Vivek sharma  

38 2216839 Rabia Deol Rajesh kumar  

39 2216840 Rahul Mahajan Surendra Kumar Chaudhary  

40 2216841 Ridhima Sharma Surinderpal singh  

41 2216842 Rishap Ashok Kumar 

42 2216843 Ritik Sharma Amit Kumar Sharma 

43 2216844 Sachin Sharma Ramesh kumar 

44 2216845 Sahajpal Singh Prem Kumar Sharma 

45 2216846 Sarthak Mahajan kamal sharma  

46 2216847 Shine Sharma Tarsem singh 

47 2216848 Shivam Abrol surinder mahajan 

48 2216849 Shivangi Sudesh kumar 

49 2216850 Simran Rout Ved Parkash  

50 2216851 Simranjeet Kaur Subash Rao 

51 2216852 Sourav Sharma Dalip Kumar Rout 

52 2216853 Supreet Kaur Dalbir Singh 

53 2216854 Surinder Singh Ajay kumar 

54 2216855 Syed Ariquat Andrabi Gurpuneet pal singh  

55 2216856 Syed Tehreen Faiza  Hardev singh 

56 2216857 Vasu Dev Syed Tanveer Andrabi 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN THE CERTIFICATE COURSE ON SKILL 

DEVELOPMENT FOR BIOMEDICAL WASTE MANAGEMENT AND 

MICROBIOLOGICAL TESTING 

S No Reg. No. Name of Student 

1 2015689 Aarushi Gautam 

2 2015690 Abhey Sharma 

3 2015691 Abhishek Sharma 

4 2015692 Akashdeep Singh 

5 2015693 Akash Sharma 

6 2015694 Amandeep 

7 2015695 Amandeep Singh 

8 2015696 Amrin Kaur 

9 2015697 Amritpal Singh 

10 2015698 Anmoldeep Singh 

11 2015699 Anmolpreet Singh 

12 2015700 Arshdeep 

13 2015701 Arshdeep Singh 

14 2015702 Dilpreet Singh 

15 2015703 Geetam Mittal 

16 2015704 Gourav Sharma 

17 2015705 Gurwinder Singh 

18 2015706 Harmanjit Singh 

19 2015707 Harmanpreet Singh 

20 2015708 Harshit Luthra 

21 2015709 Jagmehakdeep Singh 

22 2015710 Jashanpreet Singh 

23 2015711 Jaswinder Singh 

24 2015712 Jatin Dutti 

25 2015713 Jobanpreet Singh Sodhi 

26 2015714 Kanishka 

27 2015715 Kartik Vinayak 

28 2015716 Kunal Gupta 

29 2015717 Manav 

30 2015718 Maninder Singh 



31 2015719 Manmeet Singh 

32 2015721 Mohit Kumar 

33 2015722 Neeraj Kumar 

34 2015723 Nikita 

35 2015724 Nitantika 

36 2015725 Parampreet Kaur 

37 2015726 Parth Dheer 

38 2015727 Prabhnoor Kaur 

39 2015728 Priyanshu Mahajan 

40 2015729 Purushottam Kumar 

41 2015730 Rajveer Singh 

42 2015731 Rasamrit Kaur 

43 2015732 Rishi Kukreja 

44 2015733 Ronit Seth 

45 2015734 Sahil Sharma 

46 2015735 Sakshi Mehta 

47 2015736 Samridhi Dogra 

48 2015737 Savneet Kaur Gill 

49 2015738 Savreetpal Singh 

50 2015739 Shivani 

51 2015740 Shivraj Singh 

52 2015741 Simranpreet Kaur 

53 2015742 Tanish Dhir 

54 2015743 Arshdeep Kaur 

55 2015744 Gagandeep Singh 

56 2015745 Gurbir Singh 

57 2015746 Harpreet Kaur 

58 2015747 Hitesh Chandok 

59 2015748 Manroop Singh 

  2015749 Prabhjot Kaur 

  2015750 Rishabh Mehta 

  2015751 Sudhanshu 

 
 
 



 

LIST OF STUDENTS FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE ON “PUBLICATION 

IN HIGH IMPACT JOURNALS AND REFERENCE MANAGEMENT” 

STARTING FROM 11TH FEBRUARY 2023 

Enrolled students (B PHARMACY) 

S No Reg. No. Name of Student 

1 1912460 Abhay Chawla 

2 1912461 Abhay Dhawan 

3 1912462 Akashdeep Singh 

4 1912463 Akshit Gill 

5 1912464 Amanat Kaur 

6 1912465 Amandeep Kaur 

7 1912468 Ankush 

8 1912469 Arshdeep Singh 

9 1912470 Asees Pal Singh 

10 1912471 Avneet Singh 

11 1912472 Bhagwant Singh 

12 1912473 Bhannu Vashista 

13 1912474 Davinder Singh 

14 1912475 Diya Mehra 

15 1912476 Gaurav Thakur 

16 1912477 Gautam 

17 1912478 Gavin Gaurav Raj 

18 1912479 Guddu Kumar 

19 1912480 Gurmanpreet Kaur 

20 1912481 Gursimran Kaur 

21 1912482 Harkirat Singh 

22 1912483 Harpal Singh Sachdeva 

23 1912484 Jagtar Singh 

24 1912485 Jashandeep Singh 

25 1912486 Jasleeen Kaur 

26 1912488 Karanbir Singh Hundal 

27 1912489 Khushleen Kaur 

28 1912490 Lakshay Suri 

29 1912491 Lovepreet Singh 



30 1912492 Lovepreet Singh(I.S) 

31 1912494 Manish Singh 

32 1912495 Manpreet Singh 

33 1912496 Mohammad sohrab 

34 1912498 Mohit Kumar 

35 1912499 Mohit Sharma 

36 1912500 Muskan Bedi 

37 1912502 Nikhil Wahi 

38 1912503 Piyush 

39 1912504 Pritpal Kaur Malhi 

40 1912505 Rishab Arora 

41 1912507 Ritesh Bhanot 

42 1912508 Ritesh Bajaj 

43 1912509 Robinpreet Kaur 

44 1912510 Rohit Kumar 

45 1912512 Shivam 

46 1912513 Shubham Guleria 

47 1912514 Simran Kaur 

48 1912515 Sukhmanpreet Singh 

49 1912516 Suryanshu 

50 1912518 Varun Mahajan 

51 1912519 Vishal 

52 2015769 Gazal 

53 2015771 Jasmine Kaur 

54 2015772 Malika Sharma  

55 2015775 Rajbir Singh  

56 2015776 Samiksha Devi  

57 2015777 Sandeep Kaur 

58 2015778 Sandeep Kaur 

59  Sarvpreet Singh  

 

LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS(BScMLS) 

S.No.  Reg.No.  Name of Student 

1 1929677 Irvandeep Kaur 

2 
2123702 

Aarti 

3 2123703 Aayusha Rani 

4 2123704 Aditi Sharma 

5 2123705 Amanpreet  

6 2123705 Armanpreet Singh 

7 2123709 Bhagwant Singh 

8 2123710 Charanjeet  



9 2123711 Diljit Singh 

10 2123712 Farhan 

11 2123714 Gurdeep Kaur 

12 2123715 Gurkirpal Singh 

13 2123716 Gurmanjot Singh 

14 2123717 Gurpartap Singh 

15 2123718 Gursahib Singh 

16 2123719 Harmeet Kaur 

17 

2123720 

Jasmeet Kaur GS 

18 

2123721 

Jasmeet Kaur SS 

19 2123722 Jaswinder Singh 

20 2123723 Jatin Baboria 

21 2123724 Karan Singh 

22 2123725 Karanbir Singh 

23 2123726 Kashish 

24 

2123727 

Khushmanbir Kaur 

25 

2123728 

Khushpreet Kaur 

26 2123729 Lalit Kumar 

27 2123730 Lovepreet Singh 

28 2123731 Malkeet Singh 

29 2123732 Manpreet Kaur 

30 2123734 Mohit Sharma 

31 2123735 Muskaan Mattu 

32 2123736 Onkar Singh 

33 2123737 Parmeet Kaur 

34 2123738 Parveen Kaur 

35 

2123739 

Pawandeep Kaur 

36 2123740 Prabhjot Kaur 

37 2123741 Rahul  

38 

2123742 

Ramandeep Kaur 

39 

2123744 

Ramanpreet Kaur 

40 

2123745 

Ratinderbir Kaur 

41 2123747 Rohit 

42 2123748 Sanpreet Kaur 

43 2123750 Sarojdeep Kaur 

44 2123751 Sheweta Thakur 

45 2123752 Simarjeet Singh 

46 2123753 Simran 



47 

2123754 

Sukhmandeep Kaur 

48 2123755 Tanveer Kaur 

49 2223694 Akanksha 

50 2223695 Ashish 

51 2223696 Darpan 

52 2223697 Ekampreet 

54 2223698 Hritik 

55 2223699 Laxmi 

56 2223703 Samiksha 

57 2223704 Sarabraj 

58 2223705 Shubhdeep 

59 2223706 Sania 

60 2223707 Sukhmanpreet 

61 2223708 Ashish Kokri 

62 2223709 Inderjeet Singh 

63 2223710 Jatin Mahajan 

64 2223711 Vandna 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS 

CERTIFICATE COURSE ON 'AUTOMATION IN BIOCHEMICAL 

ANALYSIS' 

SESSION :2022-23 

 
 

S.No.  Reg.No.  Name of Student 

1 

2021980 Aishwanpreet singh 

2 2021981 Aksha 

3 2021982 Amandeep Singh 

4 2021983 Amarjot Singh 

5 2021985 Arpandeep singh 

6 2021987 Baljinder Singh 

7 2021989 Bobby Singh 

8 2021990 Dilpreet Singh 

9 2021991 Eknoordeep singh 

10 2021994 Gurinder katru 

11 2021995 Harmandeep kaur 

12 2021996 Harmandeep Singh 

13 2021997 Husanpreet singh 

14 2021998 Jaipreet jawanda 

15 2021999 Jannat bhagat 

16 2022000 Jashandeep Kaur 

17 2022001 Jasmeen kaur 

18 2022003 karandeep Singh 

19 2022004 Kawalpreet Kaur 

20 2022005 Komalpreet Kaur 

21 2022006 Mahima 

22 2022007 Manbin Kaur 

23 2022008 Manpreet Kaur JS 

24 2022009 Manpreet Kaur GS 

25 2022010 Manpreet Singh 

26 2022011 Manseerat Kaur 

27 2022012 Meghna grover 

28 2022013 Muskan 

29 2022014 Namrata 

30 2022015 Navpreet singh 

31 2022016 Noor 

32 2022017 Pahuldeep kaur 

33 2022018 Parneet randhawa 



34 2022019 Pawanpreet 

35 2022020 Prabhjeet Kaur 

36 2022021 Prerna 

37 2022022 Rajveer Singh 

38 2022023 Ramanjot Kaur 

39 2022024 Ramanpreet Kaur 

40 2022025 Ramesh kumar 

41 2022027 Rohit Sharma 

42 2022028 Sanjampreet Kaur 

43 2022029 Sanjana 

44 2022031 Simranjeet Kaur  

45 2022033 Vishaldeep Singh 

46 2022034 Yashpreet kaur 

47 2123759 Aditya 

48 2123760 Anureet 

49 2123761 Arun 

50 2123763 Harjot 

51 2123764 Harkanwar 

52 2123765 Jaskirat 

54 2123767 Mani masih 

55 2123768 Manpreet JS 

56 2123769 Manpreet MS 

57 2123770 Navpreet 

58 2123771 Nidhi 

59 2123772 Prabhdeep 

60 2123773 Sandeep kaur 

61 2123774 Sandeep singh 

62 2123775 Shivam 

63 2123776 Simrandeep 

64 2123777 Vishaldeep 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS IN TRAINING CERTIFICATE COURSE ON 

“EVALUATION TECHNIQUES IN PHARMACY” FROM 5.9.2022 TO 15.9.2022 FROM 

1:00PM-5:00PM. 

 
 

S No Reg. No. Name of Student BRANCH 

1 1912460 Abhay Chawla B PHARM 

2 1912461 Abhay Dhawan B PHARM 

3 1912462 Akashdeep Singh B PHARM 

4 1912463 Akshit Gill B PHARM 

5 1912464 Amanat Kaur B PHARM 

6 1912465 Amandeep Kaur B PHARM 

7 1912468 Ankush B PHARM 

8 1912469 Arshdeep Singh B PHARM 

9 1912470 Asees Pal Singh B PHARM 

10 1912471 Avneet Singh B PHARM 

11 1912472 Bhagwant Singh B PHARM 

12 1912473 Bhannu Vashista B PHARM 

13 1912474 Davinder Singh B PHARM 

14 1912475 Diya Mehra B PHARM 

15 1912476 Gaurav Thakur B PHARM 

16 1912477 Gautam B PHARM 

17 1912478 Gavin Gaurav Raj B PHARM 

18 1912479 Guddu Kumar B PHARM 

19 1912480 Gurmanpreet Kaur B PHARM 

20 1912481 Gursimran Kaur B PHARM 

21 1912482 Harkirat Singh B PHARM 

22 1912483 Harpal Singh Sachdeva B PHARM 

23 1912484 Jagtar Singh B PHARM 

24 1912485 Jashandeep Singh B PHARM 

25 1912486 Jasleeen Kaur B PHARM 

26 1912488 Karanbir Singh Hundal B PHARM 

27 1912489 Khushleen Kaur B PHARM 

28 1912490 Lakshay Suri B PHARM 

29 1912491 Lovepreet Singh B PHARM 

30 1912492 Lovepreet Singh(I.S) B PHARM 



31 1912494 Manish Singh B PHARM 

32 1912495 Manpreet Singh B PHARM 

33 1912496 Mohammad sohrab B PHARM 

34 1912498 Mohit Kumar B PHARM 

35 1912499 Mohit Sharma B PHARM 

36 1912500 Muskan Bedi B PHARM 

37 1912502 Nikhil Wahi B PHARM 

38 1912503 Piyush B PHARM 

39 1912504 Pritpal Kaur Malhi B PHARM 

40 1912505 Rishab Arora B PHARM 

41 1912507 Ritesh Bhanot B PHARM 

42 1912508 Ritesh Bajaj B PHARM 

43 1912509 Robinpreet Kaur B PHARM 

44 1912510 Rohit Kumar B PHARM 

45 1912512 Shivam B PHARM 

46 1912513 Shubham Guleria B PHARM 

47 1912514 Simran Kaur B PHARM 

48 1912515 Sukhmanpreet Singh B PHARM 

49 1912516 Suryanshu B PHARM 

50 1912518 Varun Mahajan B PHARM 

51 1912519 Vishal B PHARM 

52 2015769 Gazal B PHARM 

53 2015771 Jasmine Kaur B PHARM 

54 2015772 Malika Sharma  B PHARM 

55 2015775 Rajbir Singh  B PHARM 

56 2015776 Samiksha Devi  B PHARM 

57 2015777 Sandeep Kaur B PHARM 

58 2015778 Sandeep Kaur B PHARM 

59  Sarvpreet Singh  B PHARM 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

LIST OF STUDENTS FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE ON “POST-COVID CONCEPT OF 

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT” STARTING FROM 20TH AUGUST 2022 

S No Reg. No. Name of Student 

1 2015689 Aarushi Gautam 

2 2015690 Abhey Sharma 

3 2015691 Abhishek Sharma 

4 2015692 Akashdeep Singh 

5 2015693 Akash Sharma 

6 2015694 Amandeep 

7 2015695 Amandeep Singh 

8 2015696 Amrin Kaur 

9 2015697 Amritpal Singh 

10 2015698 Anmoldeep Singh 

11 2015699 Anmolpreet Singh 

12 2015700 Arshdeep 

13 2015701 Arshdeep Singh 

14 2015702 Dilpreet Singh 

15 2015703 Geetam Mittal 

16 2015704 Gourav Sharma 

17 2015705 Gurwinder Singh 

18 2015706 Harmanjit Singh 

19 2015707 Harmanpreet Singh 

20 2015708 Harshit Luthra 

21 2015709 Jagmehakdeep Singh 

22 2015710 Jashanpreet Singh 

23 2015711 Jaswinder Singh 

24 2015712 Jatin Dutti 

25 
2015713 

Jobanpreet Singh 

Sodhi 

26 2015714 Kanishka 

27 2015715 Kartik Vinayak 

28 2015716 Kunal Gupta 

29 2015717 Manav 

30 2015718 Maninder Singh 



31 2015719 Manmeet Singh 

32 2015721 Mohit Kumar 

33 2015722 Neeraj Kumar 

34 2015723 Nikita 

35 2015724 Nitantika 

36 2015725 Parampreet Kaur 

37 2015726 Parth Dheer 

38 2015727 Prabhnoor Kaur 

39 2015728 Priyanshu Mahajan 

40 2015729 Purushottam Kumar 

41 2015730 Rajveer Singh 

42 2015731 Rasamrit Kaur 

43 2015732 Rishi Kukreja 

44 2015733 Ronit Seth 

45 2015734 Sahil Sharma 

46 2015735 Sakshi Mehta 

47 2015736 Samridhi Dogra 

48 2015737 Savneet Kaur Gill 

49 2015738 Savreetpal Singh 

50 2015739 Shivani 

51 2015740 Shivraj Singh 

52 2015741 Simranpreet Kaur 

53 2015742 Tanish Dhir 

54 2015743 Arshdeep Kaur 

55 2015744 Gagandeep Singh 

56 2015745 Gurbir Singh 

57 2015746 Harpreet Kaur 

58 2015747 Hitesh Chandok 

59 2015748 Manroop Singh 

  2015749 Prabhjot Kaur 

  2015750 Rishabh Mehta 

  2015751 Sudhanshu 



LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE ON “BASICS OF 

DYNAMIC LIGHT SCATTERING AND ZETA POTENTIAL” STARTING FROM 1ST 

AUGUST 2022 TO 5TH  AUGUST 2022 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 



STUDENTS ENROLLED STUDENTS FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE ON “MEDICAL 

DEVICES, CLINICAL TRIALS AND REGULATIONS IN INDIA” STARTING FROM 

27TH AUGUST 2022. 

 

S No Reg. No. Name of Student 

1 1912460 Abhay Chawla 

2 1912461 Abhay Dhawan 

3 1912462 Akashdeep Singh 

4 1912463 Akshit Gill 

5 1912464 Amanat Kaur 

6 1912465 Amandeep Kaur 

7 1912468 Ankush 

8 1912469 Arshdeep Singh 

9 1912470 Asees Pal Singh 

10 1912471 Avneet Singh 

11 1912472 Bhagwant Singh 

12 1912473 Bhannu Vashista 

13 1912474 Davinder Singh 

14 1912475 Diya Mehra 

15 1912476 Gaurav Thakur 

16 1912477 Gautam 

17 1912478 Gavin Gaurav Raj 

18 1912479 Guddu Kumar 

19 1912480 Gurmanpreet Kaur 

20 1912481 Gursimran Kaur 

21 1912482 Harkirat Singh 

22 
1912483 

Harpal Singh 

Sachdeva 

23 1912484 Jagtar Singh 

24 1912485 Jashandeep Singh 

25 1912486 Jasleeen Kaur 

26 
1912488 

Karanbir Singh 

Hundal 

27 1912489 Khushleen Kaur 

28 1912490 Lakshay Suri 



29 1912498 Mohit Kumar 

30 1912499 Mohit Sharma 

31 1912500 Muskan Bedi 

32 1912502 Nikhil Wahi 

33 1912503 Piyush 

334 1912504 Pritpal Kaur Malhi 

35 1912505 Rishab Arora 

36 1912507 Ritesh Bhanot 

37 1912508 Ritesh Bajaj 

38 1912509 Robinpreet Kaur 

39 1912510 Rohit Kumar 

40 1912512 Shivam 

41 1912513 Shubham Guleria 

42 1912514 Simran Kaur 

43 1912515 Sukhmanpreet Singh 

44 1912516 Suryanshu 

45 2015776 Samiksha Devi  



LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS FOR FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE ON 

“HOLISTIC APPROACH OF INTEGRATION OF VALUE EDUCATION AND SOCIAL 

ISSUES” STARTING FROM 19TH FEBRUARY 2022 

1 2117019 Aashima 

2 2117020 Abhineet Ladoiya 

4 2117022 Akashdeep Singh 

5 2117023 Akashdeep Singh 

6 2117024 Ankit Kumar 

8 2117025 Ankuj Kumar 

9 2117026 Anshika 

10 2117027 Ashnoor Kaur 

11 2117028 Ashutosh Gautam 

12 2117029 Avneet Kaur 

13 2117030 Ayush Behal 

14 2117031 Chaitanya Mehra 

15 2117032 Damanpreet Singh 

16 2117033 Geetanjali Sharma 

17 2117034 Gurlivleen Kaur 

18 2117035 Gurmukh Singh 

19 2117036 Harchit Kaur 

21 2117037 Hardik Arora 

22 2117038 Hari Singh 

23 2117039 Harpritam Singh 

24 2117040 Hunarpreet Kaur 

25 2117041 Inderjit Pradhan 

26 2117042 Jaskaran Singh 

27 2117043 Jaspal Singh 

28 2117044 Karan  Bedi 

29 2117045 Kartik Gupta 

30 2117046 Komalpreet Kaur 

31 2117047 Komalpreet Kaur 

32 2117048 Manbir Kaur 

33 2117049 Manik Sareen 

34 2117050 Manik Sharma 

35 2117051 Maninder Kaur 

36 2117052 Manmeet Kaur 

37 2117053 Manmohan Singh 

38 2117054 Mansi Thakur 



40 2117056 Mehrab Kaur Sandhu 

41 2117057 Muskan 

42 2117058 Navpreet Singh 

43 2117059 Pardeep Singh 

44 2117061 Prabhjot Kaur 

45 2117062 Priynka Tura 

46 2117063 Rajbir Singh 

47 2117065 Raunak Tiwari 

48 2117066 Rayan Bhardwaj 

49 2117067 Rhythm Mahajan 

50 2117068 Sahil Shingari 

51 2117069 Sanchi Mahajan 

52 2117070 Savreen Kaur 

53 2117072 Shobit Gupta 

54 2117074 Sukhmanpreet Kaur 

55 2117075 Sukhmeet Singh Ahuja 

56 2117077 Tanisha 

57 2117078 Tanu Ashmeet Kaur 

58 2117079 Tushar Saroop 

59 2117080 Varun Bawa 

60 2117081 Vivek 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE ON “QUALITATIVE 

AND QUANTITATIVE ASPECTS TO WRITE A GREAT PAPER” STARTING FROM 

19TH FEBRUARY 2022 

 

S No 
Name of Student 
B PHARMACY 

Reg.No.  

BSC MLS 
Name of Student 

BSC MLS 

   1 Akash Sharma 2021980 Aishwanpreet singh 

2 Akshit Devgan 2021981 Aksha 

3 Aman Mahajan 2021982 Amandeep Singh 

4 Ankit 2021983 Amarjot Singh 

5 Ankush Kapoor 2021985 Arpandeep singh 

6 Arvinder Kaur 2021987 Baljinder Singh 

7 Ashish Verma 2021989 Bobby Singh 

8 Atira U 2021990 Dilpreet Singh 

9 Bir Karan Singh 2021991 Eknoordeep singh 

10 Gurpreet Kaur(K.S) 2021994 Gurinder katru 

11 Gurpreet Kaur(M.S) 2021995 Harmandeep kaur 

12 Harpreet Kaur(GS) 2021996 Harmandeep Singh 

13 Harpreet Kaur(KS) 2021997 Husanpreet singh 

14 Harpreet Singh(BS) 2021998 Jaipreet jawanda 

15 Harpreet Singh(AS) 2021999 Jannat bhagat 

16 Harsimran Kaur 2022000 Jashandeep Kaur 

17 Jaspreet Kaur 2022001 Jasmeen kaur 

18 Jobenpreet Singh 2022003 karandeep Singh 

19 Kanish Gupta 2022004 Kawalpreet Kaur 

20 Karanpreet Kaur 2022005 Komalpreet Kaur 

21 Kiranjeet Kaur 2022006 Mahima 

22 kunal Pathak 2022007 Manbin Kaur 

23 Laxman Pawar 2022008 Manpreet Kaur JS 

24 Madhu 2022009 Manpreet Kaur GS 

25 Mayank Sharma 2022010 Manpreet Singh 

26 Mohit Goyal 2022011 Manseerat Kaur 

27 Navneet Kaur 2022012 Meghna grover 

28 Navpreet Kaur 2022013 Muskan 

29 Navroop Kaur 2022014 Namrata 

30 Neelam 2022015 Navpreet singh 

31 Neelamjit Kaur 2022016 Noor 

32 Nitin Kumar 2022017 Pahuldeep kaur 

33 Nitish Sharma 2022018 Parneet randhawa 

34 Pawandeep Kaur 2022019 Pawanpreet 

35 Rohan Sharma 2022020 Prabhjeet Kaur 

36 Rohit Chopra 2022021 Prerna 



37 Rohit Verma 2022022 Rajveer Singh 

38 Saloni 2022023 Ramanjot Kaur 

39 Satwinder Kaur 2022024 Ramanpreet Kaur 

40 Sehaz Preet Kaur 2022025 Ramesh kumar 

41 Shashwat Sharma 2022027 Rohit Sharma 

42 Shivansh Saharma  2022028 Sanjampreet Kaur 

43 Shreya 2022029 Sanjana 

44 Simranbir Singh 2022031 Simranjeet Kaur  

45 Simranjeet Kaur 2022033 Vishaldeep Singh 

46 Sukhpal 2022034 Yashpreet kaur 

47 Sunaina 2123759 Aditya 

48 Tamana 2123760 Anureet 

49 Tanya Sehgal 2123761 Arun 

50 Vaibhav Kalia 2123763 Harjot 

51 Varinda 2123764 Harkanwar 

52 Ashir Daloria 2123765 Jaskirat 

53 Harjot Singh 2123767 Mani masih 

54 Rishab Gupta 2123768 Manpreet JS 

  2123769 Manpreet MS 

  2123770 Navpreet 

  2123771 Nidhi 

  2123772 Prabhdeep 

  2123773 Sandeep kaur 

  2123774 Sandeep singh 

  2123775 Shivam 

  2123776 Simrandeep 

  2123777 Vishaldeep 

  2123779 Gomti Bala 

  2123780 Karanbir Singh 

  2123781 Manraj Singh 

  2123782 Poonamdeep Kaur 



LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE ON 

“ENVIRONMENTALLY SOUND MANAGEMENT OF MEDICAL WASTE” STARTING 

FROM 19TH FEBRUARY 2022. 

 

S No Reg. No. Name of Student 

1 1912460 Abhay Chawla 

2 1912461 Abhay Dhawan 

3 1912462 Akashdeep Singh 

4 1912463 Akshit Gill 

5 1912464 Amanat Kaur 

6 1912465 Amandeep Kaur 

7 1912468 Ankush 

8 1912469 Arshdeep Singh 

9 1912470 Asees Pal Singh 

10 1912471 Avneet Singh 

11 1912472 Bhagwant Singh 

12 1912473 Bhannu Vashista 

13 1912474 Davinder Singh 

14 1912475 Diya Mehra 

15 1912476 Gaurav Thakur 

16 1912477 Gautam 

17 1912478 Gavin Gaurav Raj 

18 1912479 Guddu Kumar 

19 1912480 Gurmanpreet Kaur 

20 1912481 Gursimran Kaur 

21 1912482 Harkirat Singh 

22 
1912483 

Harpal Singh 

Sachdeva 

23 1912484 Jagtar Singh 

24 1912485 Jashandeep Singh 

25 1912486 Jasleeen Kaur 

26 
1912488 

Karanbir Singh 

Hundal 

27 1912489 Khushleen Kaur 

28 1912490 Lakshay Suri 

29 1912491 Lovepreet Singh 



30 
1912492 

Lovepreet 

Singh(I.S) 

31 1912494 Manish Singh 

32 1912495 Manpreet Singh 

33 1912496 Mohammad sohrab 

34 1912498 Mohit Kumar 

35 1912499 Mohit Sharma 

36 1912500 Muskan Bedi 

37 1912502 Nikhil Wahi 

38 1912503 Piyush 

39 1912504 Pritpal Kaur Malhi 

40 1912505 Rishab Arora 

41 1912507 Ritesh Bhanot 

42 1912508 Ritesh Bajaj 

43 1912509 Robinpreet Kaur 

44 1912510 Rohit Kumar 

45 1912512 Shivam 

46 1912513 Shubham Guleria 

47 1912514 Simran Kaur 

48 
1912515 

Sukhmanpreet 

Singh 

49 1912516 Suryanshu 

50 1912518 Varun Mahajan 

51 1912519 Vishal 

52 2015769 Gazal 

53 2015771 Jasmine Kaur 

54 2015772 Malika Sharma  

55 2015775 Rajbir Singh  

56 2015776 Samiksha Devi  

57 2015777 Sandeep Kaur 

58 2015778 Sandeep Kaur 

59  Sarvpreet Singh  

 

 

 



LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN CERTIFICATE COURSE ON “TECHNIQUES IN 

PHARMACOLOGICAL SCREENING OF PHARMACEUTICALS AND 

NUTRACEUTICALS” STARTING FROM 21TH AUGUST 2021 

S No Name of Student Branch 

1 Akash Sharma B pharm 

2 Akshit Devgan B pharm 

3 Aman Mahajan B pharm 

4 Ankit B pharm 

5 Ankush Kapoor B pharm 

6 Arvinder Kaur B pharm 

7 Ashish Verma B pharm 

8 Atira U B pharm 

9 Bir Karan Singh B pharm 

10 Gurpreet Kaur(K.S) B pharm 

11 Gurpreet Kaur(M.S) B pharm 

12 Harpreet Kaur(GS) B pharm 

13 Harpreet Kaur(KS) B pharm 

14 Harpreet Singh(BS) B pharm 

15 Harpreet Singh(AS) B pharm 

16 Harsimran Kaur B pharm 

17 Jaspreet Kaur B pharm 

18 Jobenpreet Singh B pharm 

19 Kanish Gupta B pharm 

20 Karanpreet Kaur B pharm 

21 Kiranjeet Kaur B pharm 

22 kunal Pathak B pharm 

23 Laxman Pawar B pharm 

24 Madhu B pharm 

25 Mayank Sharma B pharm 

26 Mohit Goyal B pharm 

27 Navneet Kaur B pharm 

28 Navpreet Kaur B pharm 



29 Navroop Kaur B pharm 

30 Neelam B pharm 

31 Neelamjit Kaur B pharm 

32 Nitin Kumar B pharm 

33 Nitish Sharma B pharm 

34 Pawandeep Kaur B pharm 

35 Rohan Sharma B pharm 

36 Rohit Chopra B pharm 

37 Rohit Verma B pharm 

38 Saloni B pharm 

39 Satwinder Kaur B pharm 

40 Sehaz Preet Kaur B pharm 

41 Shashwat Sharma B pharm 

42 Shivansh Saharma  B pharm 

43 Shreya B pharm 

44 Simranbir Singh B pharm 

45 Simranjeet Kaur B pharm 

46 Sukhpal B pharm 

47 Sunaina B pharm 

48 Tamana B pharm 

49 Tanya Sehgal B pharm 

50 Vaibhav Kalia B pharm 

51 Varinda B pharm 

52 Ashir Daloria B pharm 

53 Harjot Singh B pharm 

54 Rishab Gupta B pharm 

 



LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE ON “MOLECULAR 

DIAGNOSTIC TECHNIQUES’’ STARTING FROM 4TH SEPT 2021. REPORTING TIME 

FOR STUDENTS WILL BE SHARP 9AM 

 

S.No.  Reg.No.  Name of Student 

1 1929663 Abhishek Tiwari 

2 1929664 Ajay kumar 

3 1929665 Arshdeep  

4 1929667 Dilbag Singh 

5 1929668 Fahsil Ahmad Bhat 

6 1929669 Gagandeep Kaur 

7 1929670 Gurjant Singh 

8 1929673 Hargundeep Singh 

9 1929674 Harmeet Singh 

10 1929675 Inderbir Singh 

11 1929676 Inderjeet Singh 

12 1929678 Jagroop Kaur 

13 1929679 Jatin 

14 1929680 Jatinder Singh 

15 1929681 Jugraj singh 

16 1929683 Komalpreet kaur BS 

17 1929686 Lekhpal Singh 

18 1929687 Malkit singh 

19 1929688 Manmeet Singh 

20 1929689 Manreet Kaur 

21 1929690 Mehakdeep Kaur 

22 1929693 Palkdeep Kaur 

23 1929694 Palkpreet Kaur 

24 1929695 Pawandeep Kaur HS 

25 1929696 Pawandeep Kaur RS 

26 1929697 Pooja kumari 

27 1929698 Preeti Sharma 

28 1929700 Rahul Sharma 

29 1929701 Rajpreet Singh 

30 1929702 Ramandeep Kaur 

31 1929703 Ramandeep Kaur 

32 1929704 Ritvik 

33 1929705 Rupali 

34 1929706 Sahib Kaur 

35 1929707 Sahilpreet Singh 

36 1929710 Shivani Devi 

37 1929712 Sukhjit Kaur 

38 1929714 Swati 



39 1929716 Teena 

40 1929717 Varinda Gill 

41 1929719 Vishal Sharma 

42 2022035 Aarushi Sharma 

43 2022036 Amanjot Kaur 

44 2022037 Harmandeep Kaur 

45 2022038 Harpreet Kaur 

46 2022039 Harvinder singh 

47 2022040 Jatinder sharma 

48 2022042 Navdeep Singh 

49 2022043 Navtej Gill 

50 2022047 Suman 

51 2022048 Vandna 



 

LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE  ON 

“ADVANCED TECHNIQUES IN DRUG DISCOVERY AND DEVELOPMENT” 

FROM 13.9.2021 TO 23.9.2021 FROM 9:00AM TO 1:00PM 
 

S No Name of Student 
28 Navpreet Kaur 

1 Akash Sharma 29 Navroop Kaur 

2 Akshit Devgan 30 Neelam 

3 Aman Mahajan 31 Neelamjit Kaur 

4 Ankit 32 Nitin Kumar 

5 Ankush Kapoor 33 Nitish Sharma 

6 Arvinder Kaur 34 Pawandeep Kaur 

7 Ashish Verma 35 Rohan Sharma 

8 Atira U 36 Rohit Chopra 

9 Bir Karan Singh 37 Rohit Verma 

10 Gurpreet Kaur(K.S) 38 Saloni 

11 Gurpreet Kaur(M.S) 39 Satwinder Kaur 

12 Harpreet Kaur(GS) 40 Sehaz Preet Kaur 

13 Harpreet Kaur(KS) 41 Shashwat Sharma 

14 Harpreet Singh(BS) 42 Shivansh Saharma  

15 Harpreet Singh(AS) 43 Shreya 

16 Harsimran Kaur 44 Simranbir Singh 

17 Jaspreet Kaur 45 Simranjeet Kaur 

18 Jobenpreet Singh 46 Sukhpal 

19 Kanish Gupta 47 Sunaina 

20 Karanpreet Kaur 48 Tamana 

21 Kiranjeet Kaur 49 Tanya Sehgal 

22 kunal Pathak 50 Vaibhav Kalia 

23 Laxman Pawar 51 Varinda 

24 Madhu 52 Ashir Daloria 

25 Mayank Sharma 53 Harjot Singh 

26 Mohit Goyal 54 Rishab Gupta 

27 Navneet Kaur   



LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE ON “STARTUP 

SKILLS, ATTITUDE & BEHAVIOR DEVELOPMENT” STARTING FROM 7TH 

AUGUST 2021. 

 

 

S No Reg. No. Name of Student 

1 1912460 Abhay Chawla 

2 1912461 Abhay Dhawan 

3 1912462 Akashdeep Singh 

4 1912463 Akshit Gill 

5 1912464 Amanat Kaur 

6 1912465 Amandeep Kaur 

7 1912468 Ankush 

8 1912469 Arshdeep Singh 

9 1912470 Asees Pal Singh 

10 1912471 Avneet Singh 

11 1912472 Bhagwant Singh 

12 1912473 Bhannu Vashista 

13 1912474 Davinder Singh 

14 1912475 Diya Mehra 

15 1912476 Gaurav Thakur 

16 1912477 Gautam 

17 1912478 Gavin Gaurav Raj 

18 1912479 Guddu Kumar 

19 1912480 Gurmanpreet Kaur 

20 1912481 Gursimran Kaur 

21 1912482 Harkirat Singh 

22 1912483 Harpal Singh Sachdeva 

23 1912484 Jagtar Singh 

24 1912485 Jashandeep Singh 

25 1912486 Jasleeen Kaur 

26 1912488 Karanbir Singh Hundal 

27 1912489 Khushleen Kaur 

28 1912490 Lakshay Suri 

29 1912491 Lovepreet Singh 

30 1912492 Lovepreet Singh(I.S) 



31 1912494 Manish Singh 

32 1912495 Manpreet Singh 

33 1912496 Mohammad sohrab 

34 1912498 Mohit Kumar 

35 1912499 Mohit Sharma 

36 1912500 Muskan Bedi 

37 1912502 Nikhil Wahi 

38 1912503 Piyush 

39 1912504 Pritpal Kaur Malhi 

40 1912505 Rishab Arora 

41 1912507 Ritesh Bhanot 

42 1912508 Ritesh Bajaj 

43 1912509 Robinpreet Kaur 

44 1912510 Rohit Kumar 

45 1912512 Shivam 

46 1912513 Shubham Guleria 

47 1912514 Simran Kaur 

48 1912515 Sukhmanpreet Singh 

49 1912516 Suryanshu 

50 1912518 Varun Mahajan 

51 1912519 Vishal 

52 2015769 Gazal 

53 2015771 Jasmine Kaur 

54 2015772 Malika Sharma  

55 2015775 Rajbir Singh  

56 2015776 Samiksha Devi  

57 2015777 Sandeep Kaur 

58 2015778 Sandeep Kaur 

59  Sarvpreet Singh  

 
 

 

 



LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS IN VALUE EDUCATION IN SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT GOALS 

S No Reg. No. Name of Student 

1 2015689 Aarushi Gautam 

2 2015690 Abhey Sharma 

3 2015691 Abhishek Sharma 

4 2015692 Akashdeep Singh 

5 2015693 Akash Sharma 

6 2015694 Amandeep 

7 2015695 Amandeep Singh 

8 2015696 Amrin Kaur 

9 2015697 Amritpal Singh 

10 2015698 Anmoldeep Singh 

11 2015699 Anmolpreet Singh 

12 2015700 Arshdeep 

13 2015701 Arshdeep Singh 

14 2015702 Dilpreet Singh 

15 2015703 Geetam Mittal 

16 2015704 Gourav Sharma 

17 2015705 Gurwinder Singh 

18 2015706 Harmanjit Singh 

19 2015707 Harmanpreet Singh 

20 2015708 Harshit Luthra 

21 2015709 Jagmehakdeep Singh 

22 2015710 Jashanpreet Singh 

23 2015711 Jaswinder Singh 

24 2015712 Jatin Dutti 

25 2015713 Jobanpreet Singh Sodhi 

26 2015714 Kanishka 

27 2015715 Kartik Vinayak 

28 2015716 Kunal Gupta 

29 2015717 Manav 

30 2015718 Maninder Singh 

31 2015719 Manmeet Singh 

32 2015721 Mohit Kumar 

33 2015722 Neeraj Kumar 

34 2015723 Nikita 



35 2015724 Nitantika 

36 2015725 Parampreet Kaur 

37 2015726 Parth Dheer 

38 2015727 Prabhnoor Kaur 

39 2015728 Priyanshu Mahajan 

40 2015729 Purushottam Kumar 

41 2015730 Rajveer Singh 

42 2015731 Rasamrit Kaur 

43 2015732 Rishi Kukreja 

44 2015733 Ronit Seth 

45 2015734 Sahil Sharma 

46 2015735 Sakshi Mehta 

47 2015736 Samridhi Dogra 

48 2015737 Savneet Kaur Gill 

49 2015738 Savreetpal Singh 

50 2015739 Shivani 

51 2015740 Shivraj Singh 

52 2015741 Simranpreet Kaur 

53 2015742 Tanish Dhir 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE ON “PATENT 

DRAFTING AND PATENT FILING OF INVENTIONS” STARTING FROM 16TH 

JANUARY 2021 

B PHARMACY 

 

S No Name of Student 

1 Ayush Thakur 

2 Harmandeep singh  

3 Jasleenpal Singh 

4 Khushwinder Singh 

5 Aman Sharma 

6 Ishra Tariq 

7 Emmanual 

8 Karan 

 

BSC MLS ENROLLED LIST OF STUDENTS 

 

S.No.  Reg.No.  Name of Student 

1 1929663 Abhishek Tiwari 

2 1929664 Ajay kumar 

3 1929665 Arshdeep  

4 1929667 Dilbag Singh 

5 1929668 Fahsil Ahmad Bhat 

6 1929669 Gagandeep Kaur 

7 1929670 Gurjant Singh 

8 1929673 Hargundeep Singh 

9 1929674 Harmeet Singh 

10 1929675 Inderbir Singh 

11 1929676 Inderjeet Singh 

12 1929678 Jagroop Kaur 

13 1929679 Jatin 

14 1929680 Jatinder Singh 

15 1929681 Jugraj singh 

16 1929683 Komalpreet kaur BS 

17 1929686 Lekhpal Singh 

18 1929687 Malkit singh 

19 1929688 Manmeet Singh 

20 1929689 Manreet Kaur 

21 1929690 Mehakdeep Kaur 

22 1929693 Palkdeep Kaur 

23 1929694 Palkpreet Kaur 

24 1929695 Pawandeep Kaur HS 

25 1929696 Pawandeep Kaur RS 

26 1929697 Pooja kumari 



27 1929698 Preeti Sharma 

28 1929700 Rahul Sharma 

29 1929701 Rajpreet Singh 

30 1929702 Ramandeep Kaur 

31 1929703 Ramandeep Kaur 

32 1929704 Ritvik 

33 1929705 Rupali 

34 1929706 Sahib Kaur 

35 1929707 Sahilpreet Singh 

36 1929710 Shivani Devi 

37 1929712 Sukhjit Kaur 

38 1929714 Swati 

39 1929716 Teena 

40 1929717 Varinda Gill 

41 1929719 Vishal Sharma 

42 2022035 Aarushi Sharma 

43 2022036 Amanjot Kaur 

44 2022037 Harmandeep Kaur 

45 2022038 Harpreet Kaur 

46 2022039 Harvinder singh 

47 2022040 Jatinder sharma 

48 2022042 Navdeep Singh 

49 2022043 Navtej Gill 

50 2022047 Suman 

51 2022048 Vandna 

52 2022049 Harmanjot Kaur 

52 2022050 Kanwardeep Singh 

53 2022051 Kawalpreet Kaur 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE ON “IMPORTANCE 

OF HOSPITAL WASTE MANAGEMENT AND ITS DISPOSAL TIPS” STARTING 

FROM 16TH JANUARY 2021. 

S No Name of Student 
33 Nitish Sharma 

1 Akash Sharma 34 Pawandeep Kaur 

2 Akshit Devgan 35 Rohan Sharma 

3 Aman Mahajan 36 Rohit Chopra 

4 Ankit 37 Rohit Verma 

5 Ankush Kapoor 38 Saloni 

6 Arvinder Kaur 39 Satwinder Kaur 

7 Ashish Verma 40 Sehaz Preet Kaur 

8 Atira U 41 Shashwat Sharma 

9 Bir Karan Singh 42 Shivansh Saharma  

10 Gurpreet Kaur(K.S) 43 Shreya 

11 Gurpreet Kaur(M.S) 44 Simranbir Singh 

12 Harpreet Kaur(GS) 45 Simranjeet Kaur 

13 Harpreet Kaur(KS) 46 Sukhpal 

14 Harpreet Singh(BS) 47 Sunaina 

15 Harpreet Singh(AS) 48 Tamana 

16 Harsimran Kaur 49 Tanya Sehgal 

17 Jaspreet Kaur 50 Vaibhav Kalia 

18 Jobenpreet Singh 51 Varinda 

19 Kanish Gupta 52 Ashir Daloria 

20 Karanpreet Kaur 53 Harjot Singh 

21 Kiranjeet Kaur 54 Rishab Gupta 

22 kunal Pathak        31                         Neelam 

23 Laxman Pawar        32               Neelamjit Kaur 

24 Madhu 

25 Mayank Sharma 28 Navpreet Kaur 

26 Mohit Goyal 

27 Navneet Kaur 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE ON “LIFE SAVING 

SKILLS IN EMERGENCY MEDICAL SITUATION” STARTING FROM 29TH AUGUST 

2020 

 

 

S No Name of Student 

1 Ayush Thakur 

2 Harmandeep singh  

3 Jasleenpal Singh 

4 Khushwinder Singh 

5 Aman Sharma 

6 Ishra Tariq 

7 Emmanual 

8 Karan 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLINICAL NUTRITION AND PUBLIC HEALTH’’ STARTING FROM 5TH SEPT 2020 

 

S.No.  Reg.No.  Name of Student 

1 1830929 Aman Kumar 

2 1830931 Anchal 

3 1830933 Arpreet Kaur 

4 1830935 Diljot Singh 

5 1830936 Gagandeep 

6 1830937 Gagandeep Kaur 

7 1830938 Geetanjali Mehra 

8 1830939 Gomti 

9 1830940 Hardeep Singh 

10 1830942 Jasmeen Kaur 

11 1830943 Kajal Sharma 

12 1830944 Karanbir S Waraich 

13 1830945 Kirandeep Kaur 

14 1830946 Mandeep Kaur 

15 1830948 Manraj Singh 

16 1830949 Megha 

17 1830950 Mohit Sehgal 

18 1830951 Muskan Gupta 

19 1830953 Nikita 

20 1830954 Palakpreet Kaur 

21 1830956 Poonamdeep Kaur 

22 1830957 Prabhdeep Kaur 

23 1830958 Prabhjeet Kaur 

24 1830959 Prabhjot Kaur 

25 1830960 Primaljit Kaur 

26 1830961 Priya 

27 1830962 Rahul 

28 1830963 Rakashdeep Kaur 

29 1830965 Ravinder Singh 

30 1830966 Sandeep Kaur 

31 1830967 Sandeep Singh 

32 1830969 Simranjeet Kaur 

33 1830970 Simranjit Kaur 

34 1830971 Sonali 

35 1830975 Taranpreet Singh 

36 1830976 Vishaldeep Singh 

37 1929720 Anjali Sharma 

38 1929721 Anshul 

39 1929722 Arundeep Singh 

40 1929723 Arya Manan 

41 1929724 Bhupinder Kaur 

42 1929725 Gouravjit Kaur 

43 1929726 Gurpreet Singh 

44 1929727 Harjot Singh 

45 1929728 Harkaranpreet Singh 



46 1929729 Harmandeep Singh 

47 1929730 Harpreet Kaur 

48 1929731 Harpreet Singh 

49 1929732 Jasmeen Kaur 

50 1929733 KM Amrita Singh 

51 1929734 KM Manpreet Kaur 

52 1929735 Lovepreet Singh 

52 1929736 Mandeep Kaur 

53 1929737 Muskan 

54 1929738 Navneet Kaur 

55 1929739 Parul 

56 1929740 Pawandeep Kaur 

57 1929741 Prerna 

58 1929742 Priyanka Devi 

59 1929743 Rabia Nayyar 

60 1929744 Rajwinder Kaur 

61 1929745 Shaba Jahan 

62 1929746 Sunita 

63 1929747 Vishaljeet Singh 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE ON “HANDS ON 

TRAINING ON DISSOLUTION TESTING AND ESTIMATION OF DISSOLUTION 

PARAMETERS” FROM 17.8.2020 TO 27.8.2020 

 

S No Name of Student 

1 Ayush Thakur 

2 Harmandeep singh  

3 Jasleenpal Singh 

4 Khushwinder Singh 

5 Aman Sharma 

6 Ishra Tariq 

7 Emmanual 

8 Karan 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE ON “HAZARDOUS 

IMPACT ON ENVIRONMENT & MANAGEMENT OF BIOMEDICAL PLASTIC 

WASTE” STARTING FROM 18TH JANUARY 2020 

S No Name of Student 

1 Ayush Thakur 

2 Harmandeep singh  

3 Jasleenpal Singh 

4 Khushwinder Singh 

5 Aman Sharma 

6 Ishra Tariq 

7 Emmanual 

8 Karan 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE ON “SKILL 

REQUIREMENTS TO WRITE THE RESEARCH GRANT PROPOSAL” STARTING 

FROM 18TH JANUARY 2020. 

S No Name of Student 

1 AAKRITI SURI 

2 AAVLEEN ARORA 

3 ABHISHEK BISWAL 

4 ABINASH CHANDRA 

5 ADARSHPREET SINGH 

6 ADITYA THAKUR 

7 AMAN BHATIA 

8 AMIT 

9 ANKITA SHARMA 

10 ANMOL SHARMA 

11 ARASHPREET SINGH 

12 ARUN ANTHONY 

13 AWALJOT SINGH 

14 GURPREET KAUR 

15 GURPREET KAUR 

16 GURSHARAN SINGH 

17 HANUM SHARMA 

18 HARMAN DHILLON 

19 HARPARTIK SINGH 

20 HARSIMRAN KAUR SANGHA 

21 JACOB SAHOTRA 

22 JARMANJIT SINGH 

23 JASPREET SINGH 

24 JATINDERBIR SINGH 

25 JOBANPREET KAUR 

26 KAJAL SAMBYAL 

27 KARAN SHARMA 

28 KARANBIR SINGH DHANJU 

29 KARTAR SINGH 

30 KIRANJEET KAUR 



31 KUNWARPAL SINGH 

32 LOVEPREET SINGH 

33 LOVISH KUMAR 

34 MADHAV KAPOOR 

35 MANJEET KAUR 

36 MANJEET SINGH 

37 MANJOT SINGH 

38 MANMEET SINGH 

39 MANPREET KAUR 

40 MANPREET SINGH 

41 MUKUL KUMAR CHATURVEDI 

42 MUSKAN 

43 NAVJOT KAUR 

44 NAVNEET KAUR 

45 PEEYUSH SHARMA 

46 PUNEET SHARMA 

47 PUNEET SHARMA 

48 PUNEET SINGH JOSAN 

49 RAJESH KUMAR 

50 RAVI NANDAN SHARMA 

51 RAYAM GUPTA 

52 SACHLEEN KAUR 

53 SANHA PUNJ 

54 SATINDERJIT SINGH 

55 SHIVAM SAMRA 

56 SIMRAN KAUR 

57 SIMRAT DHILLON 

58 SOFIA SHARMA 

59 SUKHDEEP SINGH 

60 SUKHWINDER KAUR 

61 SUNMEET SINGH 

62 TARUN KUMAR 

63 TAVLEEN KAUR 
 



S.No.  Reg.No.  Name of Student 

1 1830929 Aman Kumar 

2 1830931 Anchal 

3 1830933 Arpreet Kaur 

4 1830935 Diljot Singh 

5 1830936 Gagandeep 

6 1830937 Gagandeep Kaur 

7 1830938 Geetanjali Mehra 

8 1830939 Gomti 

9 1830940 Hardeep Singh 

10 1830942 Jasmeen Kaur 

11 1830943 Kajal Sharma 

12 1830944 Karanbir S Waraich 

13 1830945 Kirandeep Kaur 

14 1830946 Mandeep Kaur 

15 1830948 Manraj Singh 

16 1830949 Megha 

17 1830950 Mohit Sehgal 

18 1830951 Muskan Gupta 

19 1830953 Nikita 

20 1830954 Palakpreet Kaur 

21 1830956 Poonamdeep Kaur 

22 1830957 Prabhdeep Kaur 

23 1830958 Prabhjeet Kaur 

24 1830959 Prabhjot Kaur 

25 1830960 Primaljit Kaur 

26 1830961 Priya 

27 1830962 Rahul 

28 1830963 Rakashdeep Kaur 

29 1830965 Ravinder Singh 

30 1830966 Sandeep Kaur 

31 1830967 Sandeep Singh 

32 1830969 Simranjeet Kaur 

33 1830970 Simranjit Kaur 

34 1830971 Sonali 

35 1830975 Taranpreet Singh 

36 1830976 Vishaldeep Singh 

37 1929720 Anjali Sharma 

38 1929721 Anshul 

39 1929722 Arundeep Singh 

40 1929723 Arya Manan 

41 1929724 Bhupinder Kaur 

42 1929725 Gouravjit Kaur 

43 1929726 Gurpreet Singh 

44 1929727 Harjot Singh 

45 
1929728 Harkaranpreet Singh 



46 1929729 Harmandeep Singh 

47 1929730 Harpreet Kaur 

48 1929731 Harpreet Singh 

49 1929732 Jasmeen Kaur 

50 1929733 KM Amrita Singh 

51 1929734 KM Manpreet Kaur 

52 1929735 Lovepreet Singh 

53 1929736 Mandeep Kaur 

54 1929737 Muskan 

55 1929738 Navneet Kaur 

56 1929739 Parul 

57 1929740 Pawandeep Kaur 

58 1929741 Prerna 

59 1929742 Priyanka Devi 

60 1929743 Rabia Nayyar 

61 1929744 Rajwinder Kaur 

62 1929745 Shaba Jahan 

63 1929746 Sunita 

64 1929747 Vishaljeet Singh 

65 1929748 Ankita 

66 1929749 Jasprit 

67 1929750 Komalpreet 

68 1929751 Pawandeep 

69 1929752 Navneet 

70 1929753 Sonali 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE ON “HANDS ON 

TRAINING ON INSTRUMENTS USED IN CLINICAL DIAGNOSTICS’ STARTING 

FROM 7TH SEPT 2019 

S.No.  Reg.No.  Name of Student 

1 1730733 Aanchal 

2 1730734 Harmanjot Kaur 

3 1730735 Harpal Singh 

4 1730736 Joban Singh 

5 1730737 

Kanwardeep 

Singh 

6 1730738 Kanwalpreet Kaur 

7 1730740 Navdeep Kaur 

8 1730741 Navjot Kaur 

9 1730742 Navjot Singh 

10 1730743 Palwinder Singh 

11 1730744 Robin Singh 

12 1730745 Sandeep Singh 

13 1730746 Satinder Kaur 

14 1730747 

Shubhampreet 

Singh 

15 1730748 

Sukhmanpreet 

Kaur 

16 1730749 Tania 

17 1830988 Amarjit Singh 

18 1830989 Arshpreet Kaur 

19 1830990 Gagandeep Kaur 

20 1830991 Gundeep Kaur 

21 1830992 Gurlajdeep Kaur 

22 1830993 Harpreet Singh 

23 1830994 Jagroop Kaur 

24 1830995 Kanwaljit Kaur 

25 1830997 Kiranjot Kaur 

26 1830998 Mandeep Kaur 

27 1831001 

Manpreet 

Kaur/AS 

28 1830999 Maniraj Devgun 

29 1830999 Manjit Kaur 

30 1831003 Neha Rana 

31 1831004 Nitish 

32 1831005 Parminder Kaur 

33 1831006 Pooja 

34 1831007 Ramandeep Kaur 

35 1831008 Rekha 

36 1831009 Sakshi 

37 1831010 Sandeep Singh 

38 1831012 Shivani Bassi 

39 1831013 Simranjit Kaur 

40 1831014 Varinderjit Kaur 



41 1831015 Vishaljeet Singh 

42 1632497 Manpreet Kaur 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

TRAINING ON CONVENTIONAL DOSAGE FORM DESIGN” FROM 22.7.2019 TO 

01.8.2019 FROM 1:00PM TO 5:00PM 

S No Name of Student 

1 AAKRITI SURI 

2 AAVLEEN ARORA 

3 ABHISHEK BISWAL 

4 ABINASH CHANDRA 

5 ADARSHPREET SINGH 

6 ADITYA THAKUR 

7 AMAN BHATIA 

8 AMIT 

9 ANKITA SHARMA 

10 ANMOL SHARMA 

11 ARASHPREET SINGH 

12 ARUN ANTHONY 

13 AWALJOT SINGH 

14 GURPREET KAUR 

15 GURPREET KAUR 

16 GURSHARAN SINGH 

17 HANUM SHARMA 

18 HARMAN DHILLON 

19 HARPARTIK SINGH 

20 HARSIMRAN KAUR SANGHA 

21 JACOB SAHOTRA 

22 JARMANJIT SINGH 

23 JASPREET SINGH 

24 JATINDERBIR SINGH 

25 JOBANPREET KAUR 

26 KAJAL SAMBYAL 

27 KARAN SHARMA 

28 KARANBIR SINGH DHANJU 

29 KARTAR SINGH 

30 KIRANJEET KAUR 



31 KUNWARPAL SINGH 

32 LOVEPREET SINGH 

33 LOVISH KUMAR 

34 MADHAV KAPOOR 

35 MANJEET KAUR 

36 MANJEET SINGH 

37 MANJOT SINGH 

38 MANMEET SINGH 

39 MANPREET KAUR 

40 MANPREET SINGH 

41 MUKUL KUMAR CHATURVEDI 

42 MUSKAN 

43 NAVJOT KAUR 

44 NAVNEET KAUR 

45 PEEYUSH SHARMA 

46 PUNEET SHARMA 

47 PUNEET SHARMA 

48 PUNEET SINGH JOSAN 

49 RAJESH KUMAR 

50 RAVI NANDAN SHARMA 

51 RAYAM GUPTA 

52 SACHLEEN KAUR 

53 SANHA PUNJ 

54 SATINDERJIT SINGH 

55 SHIVAM SAMRA 

56 SIMRAN KAUR 

57 SIMRAT DHILLON 

58 SOFIA SHARMA 

59 SUKHDEEP SINGH 

60 SUKHWINDER KAUR 

61 SUNMEET SINGH 

62 TARUN KUMAR 
 
 



 
 

LIST OF ENROLLED STUDENTS FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE ON 

“UNDERSTANDING OF PLAGIARISM, SELF-PLAGIARISM AND ETHICAL 

PRACTICE OF WRITING IN ACADEMIA” STARTING FROM 2ND FEBRUARY 2019 

B PHARMACY STUDENTS 

S No Name of Student 

1 Abhinav Sharma 

2 Amandeep Kaur 

3 Amandeep Sharma 

4 Amanjot Kaur 

5 Amanpreet Singh 

6 Amritpal Kaur 

7 Ankush Mahajan 

8 Anudeep Kaur Sandhu 

9 Anureet Kaur 

10 Arshdeep Singh 

11 Ashi Mannan 

12 Ayushi Mahajan 

13 Babalpreet Sharma 

14 Bhargvi Sharma 

15 Charanpreet Singh 

16 Danish Dev 

17 Divay Malhotra 

18 Ekam Singh 

19 Gurkirat Singh 

20 Gurpinder Singh 

21 Harkirat Singh 

22 Harpreet Arora 

23 Inderjeet Singh 

24 Jaideep Kaur 

25 Japneet Singh 

26 Jarmanjit Singh 

27 Kanwarsingh Uppal 



28 Karanbir Singh 

29 Kiranbir Singh 

30 Komalpreet Kaur 

31 Kulwinder Singh 

32 Mandeep Singh Chhina 

33 Manpreet Kaur 

34 Mehak 

35 Mehakdeep Singh 

36 Navjeet Kaur 

37 Nitika Uppal 

38 Rajbir Kaur 

39 Ramanbir Kaur 

40 Ramandeep Kaur 

41 Raminderjit Singh 

42 Ravi Sharma 

43 Ravinderpal Singh 

44 Rishab Kapoor 

45 Satbir Singh Warraich 

46 Satyaanchal Thukral 

47 Shubham Kant 

48 Shubham Kapoor 

49 Simranjot Singh 

50 Sukhmandeep Kaur 

51 Sukhmani Kaur 

52 Sukhmanpreet Singh 

53 Sukhpreet Singh 

54 Varun Sharma 

55 Shivam Bhatia 

56 Charanjit Singh 

57 Guraasdeep Kaur 

58 Gurpal Singh 

59 Harshit Khullar 

60 Maninder Kaur 

61 Navjot Kaur 

62 Pawandeep Kaur 



63 Ravika 

64 Shivaay Maddan 

65 Shubham Mahajan 

 

BSC MLS STUDENTS ENROLLED IN TRAINING 

S.No.  Reg.No.  Name of Student 

1 1730733 Aanchal 

2 1730734 Harmanjot Kaur 

3 1730735 Harpal Singh 

4 1730736 Joban Singh 

5 1730737 Kanwardeep Singh 

6 1730738 Kanwalpreet Kaur 

7 1730740 Navdeep Kaur 

8 1730741 Navjot Kaur 

9 1730742 Navjot Singh 

10 1730743 Palwinder Singh 

11 1730744 Robin Singh 

12 1730745 Sandeep Singh 

13 1730746 Satinder Kaur 

14 1730747 Shubhampreet Singh 

15 1730748 Sukhmanpreet Kaur 

16 1730749 Tania 

17 1830988 Amarjit Singh 

18 1830989 Arshpreet Kaur 

19 1830990 Gagandeep Kaur 

20 1830991 Gundeep Kaur 

21 1830992 Gurlajdeep Kaur 

22 1830993 Harpreet Singh 

23 1830994 Jagroop Kaur 

24 1830995 Kanwaljit Kaur 

25 1830997 Kiranjot Kaur 

26 1830998 Mandeep Kaur 

27 1831001 Manpreet Kaur/AS 

28 1830999 Maniraj Devgun 

29 1830999 Manjit Kaur 

30 1831003 Neha Rana 

31 1831004 Nitish 

32 1831005 Parminder Kaur 

33 1831006 Pooja 

34 1831007 Ramandeep Kaur 

35 1831008 Rekha 

36 1831009 Sakshi 

37 1831010 Sandeep Singh 

38 1831012 Shivani Bassi 

39 1831013 Simranjit Kaur 

40 1831014 Varinderjit Kaur 



41 1831015 Vishaljeet Singh 

42 1632497 Manpreet Kaur 

43 1830977 Amandeep Kaur 

44 1830978 Bindu 

45 1830979 Diksha Kapila 

46 1830982 Harminder Kaur 

47 1830984 Mandeep Kaur 

48 1830985 Neha 

49 1830986 Sukhbir Kaur 

50 1830987 Tejinder Kaur 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF STUDENTS OR CERTIFICATE COURSE ON “HANDS ON TRAINING ON 

FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY” STARTING FROM 2ND FEBRUARY 2019 

 

S No Name of Student 

1 AAKRITI SURI 

2 AAVLEEN ARORA 

3 ABHISHEK BISWAL 

4 ABINASH CHANDRA 

5 ADARSHPREET SINGH 

6 ADITYA THAKUR 

7 AMAN BHATIA 

8 AMIT 

9 ANKITA SHARMA 

10 ANMOL SHARMA 

11 ARASHPREET SINGH 

12 ARUN ANTHONY 

13 AWALJOT SINGH 

14 GURPREET KAUR 

15 GURPREET KAUR 

16 GURSHARAN SINGH 

17 HANUM SHARMA 

18 HARMAN DHILLON 

19 HARPARTIK SINGH 

20 HARSIMRAN KAUR SANGHA 

21 JACOB SAHOTRA 

22 JARMANJIT SINGH 

23 JASPREET SINGH 

24 JATINDERBIR SINGH 

25 JOBANPREET KAUR 

26 KAJAL SAMBYAL 

27 KARAN SHARMA 

28 KARANBIR SINGH DHANJU 

29 KARTAR SINGH 

30 KIRANJEET KAUR 



31 KUNWARPAL SINGH 

32 LOVEPREET SINGH 

33 LOVISH KUMAR 

34 MADHAV KAPOOR 

35 MANJEET KAUR 

36 MANJEET SINGH 

37 MANJOT SINGH 

38 MANMEET SINGH 

39 MANPREET KAUR 

40 MANPREET SINGH 

41 MUKUL KUMAR CHATURVEDI 

42 MUSKAN 

43 NAVJOT KAUR 

44 NAVNEET KAUR 

45 PEEYUSH SHARMA 

46 PUNEET SHARMA 

47 PUNEET SHARMA 

48 PUNEET SINGH JOSAN 

49 RAJESH KUMAR 

50 RAVI NANDAN SHARMA 

51 RAYAM GUPTA 

52 SACHLEEN KAUR 

53 SANHA PUNJ 

54 SATINDERJIT SINGH 

55 SHIVAM SAMRA 

56 SIMRAN KAUR 

57 SIMRAT DHILLON 

58 SOFIA SHARMA 

59 SUKHDEEP SINGH 

60 SUKHWINDER KAUR 

61 SUNMEET SINGH 

62 TARUN KUMAR 

63 TAVLEEN KAUR 
 



LIST OF STUDENTS FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE ON ‘INSTRUMENTATION 

TECHNIQUES IN CLINICAL MICROBIOLOGY’ STARTING FROM 1ST SEPT 2018 

 

 

S.No.  Reg.No.  Name of Student 

1 1632467 Ashish Bharti 

2 1632468 Amar Pathak 

3 1632469 Amarpal 

4 1632470 Amritpal Singh 

5 1632471 Ankita 

6 1632472 Arshdeep Kaur 

7 1632473 Arshdeep singh 

8 1632474 Arshpreet Kaur 

9 1632475 Arun 

10 1632476 Arvind Raina 

11 1632477 Atul Kumar 

12 1632478 Garima 

13 1632479 Gurjeet singh 

14 1632480 Gurpreet Singh JS 

15 1632481 Gurpreet Singh BS 

16 1632482 Gursewak Singh 

17 1632483 Harmandeep kaur 

18 1632485 Harpreet Kaur 

19 1632486 Harpreet Sandhu 

20 1632487 Hemant arora 

21 1632488 Himanshu Sharma 

22   Jaspinder Kaur 

23 1632490 Jaspreet kaur 

24 1632491 Kajal Sharma 

25 1632492 Kanwaljeet Kaur 

26 1632493 Komalpreet kaur 

27 1632494 Kulbir kaur 

28 1632495 Manjotpal Singh 

29 1632496 Manpreet Kaur MS 

30 1632498 Manpreet Kaur NS 

31 1632499 Manpreet Singh 

32 1632500 Mansimranpreet Kaur 

33 1632502 Navdeep Kaur SS 

34 1632503 Navneet kaur 

35 1632505 Nitish malhotra 

36 1632507 Parul 

37 1632508 Pawandeep Kaur HS 

38 1632509 Pawandeep Kaur RS 

39 1632510 Prabhjit Kaur 

40 1632511 Prabhjot Singh 

41 1632512 Rajdeep kaur 

42 1632513 Ramandeep Kaur 

43 1632514 Sahib Singh 



44 1632516 Sandeep kaur 

45 1632517 Satinderjit Singh 

46 1632519 Shubham 

47 1632520 Simranjit Kaur IS 

48 1632521 Simranjit Kaur SS 

49 1632522 Simranpreet Kaur JS 

50 1632523 Simranpreet Kaur PS 

51 1632524 Simarjit Singh MS 

52 1632525 Sonali 

53 1632526 Vikram 

54 1730750 Lovepreet Kaur 

55 1730751 Raina Sharma 

56 1730752 Rohan Kumar 

57   Khushdeep Kaur 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

LIST OF STUDENTS FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE  ON “THEORETICAL AND 

PRACTICAL APPROACH TO VARIOUS UNIT OPERATIONS IN PHARMACY” FROM 20.8.2018 

TO 30.8.2018 FROM 1:00PM to 5:00pm 

S No Name of Student 

1 Abhinav Sharma 

2 Amandeep Kaur 

3 Amandeep Sharma 

4 Amanjot Kaur 

5 Amanpreet Singh 

6 Amritpal Kaur 

7 Ankush Mahajan 

8 Anudeep Kaur Sandhu 

9 Anureet Kaur 

10 Arshdeep Singh 

11 Ashi Mannan 

12 Ayushi Mahajan 

13 Babalpreet Sharma 

14 Bhargvi Sharma 

15 Charanpreet Singh 

16 Danish Dev 

17 Divay Malhotra 

18 Ekam Singh 

19 Gurkirat Singh 

20 Gurpinder Singh 

21 Harkirat Singh 

22 Harpreet Arora 

23 Inderjeet Singh 

24 Jaideep Kaur 

25 Japneet Singh 

26 Jarmanjit Singh 

27 Kanwarsingh Uppal 



28 Karanbir Singh 

29 Kiranbir Singh 

30 Komalpreet Kaur 

31 Kulwinder Singh 

32 Mandeep Singh Chhina 

33 Manpreet Kaur 

34 Mehak 

35 Mehakdeep Singh 

36 Navjeet Kaur 

37 Nitika Uppal 

38 Rajbir Kaur 

39 Ramanbir Kaur 

40 Ramandeep Kaur 

41 Raminderjit Singh 

42 Ravi Sharma 

43 Ravinderpal Singh 

44 Rishab Kapoor 

45 Satbir Singh Warraich 

46 Satyaanchal Thukral 

47 Shubham Kant 

48 Shubham Kapoor 

49 Simranjot Singh 

50 Sukhmandeep Kaur 

51 Sukhmani Kaur 

52 Sukhmanpreet Singh 

53 Sukhpreet Singh 

54 Varun Sharma 

55 Shivam Bhatia 

56 Charanjit Singh 

57 Guraasdeep Kaur 

58 Gurpal Singh 

59 Harshit Khullar 

60 Maninder Kaur 

61 Navjot Kaur 

62 Pawandeep Kaur 



63 Ravika 

64 Shivaay Maddan 

65 Shubham Mahajan 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


